
Příjmení Jméno Narozen Oddíl Disciplína Kategorie

DISK 15:30
Sládková Adéla 2007 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové disk 0,75kg Žky

Pazdera Josef 2009 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika disk 1kg Žci

Pešková Adéla 2007 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové disk 0,75kg Žky

Náhlovská Anna 2007 SKP Olympia Kutná Hora z.s. disk 1kg Ž

Jarolímek David 2006 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové disk 1,5kg Dci

Kopřiva Daniel 2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. disk 1,5kg Dci

Boschat Julián 2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. disk 1,5kg Dci

Kudlata David 2005 TJ Dukla Praha disk 1,5kg Dci

Neumann Nicolas 2003 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové disk 1,75kg J

Pazdera Radek 2003 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika disk 1,75kg J

Otta Vojtěch 2006 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika disk 1,75kg J

Labuť Jan 2003 ŠAK Novoborská Praha disk 1,75kg J

Plašil Petr 1999 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové disk 2kg M

Karlík Jakub 2001 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové disk 2kg M

Groček Jan 2000 Atletika Vlašim, z.s. disk 2kg M

DISK 16:15
Sedláčková Zuzana 2007 TJ Dvůr Králové n/L,z.s. disk 0,75kg Žky

Toman Magdalena 2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. disk 0,75kg Žky

Noháčová Anna 2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. disk 0,75kg Žky

Slavíková Veronika 2001 TJ Dukla Praha disk 1kg Ž

Kovandová Michaela 1999 TJ Slavoj BANES Pacov disk 1kg Ž

Procházková Anna 2005 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové disk 1kg Ž

Malá Barbora 2002 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika disk 1kg Ž

Kunertová Sára Zdeňka 2005 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové disk 1kg Ž

Hořejší Daniela 2005 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové disk 1kg Ž

Pražáková Martina 2002 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové disk 1kg Ž

Maříková Adéla 2005 AC Praha 1890 disk 1kg Dky

Zvoníková Natálie 2006 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika disk 1kg Dky

Schnajberk Jan 2004 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. disk 1,75kg J

KOULE 16:30
Sládková Adéla 2007 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové koule 3kg Žky

Pešková Adéla 2007 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové koule 3kg Žky

Pazdera Josef 2009 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika koule 4kg Žci

Čížková Zita 2004 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové koule 4kg Ž

Náhlovská Anna 2007 SKP Olympia Kutná Hora z.s. koule 4kg Ž

Kopřiva Daniel 2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. koule 5kg Dci

Šanda Adrian 2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. koule 5kg Dci

Kudlata David 2005 TJ Dukla Praha koule 5kg Dci

Boschat Julián 2005 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. koule 5kg Dci

Jarolímek David 2006 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové koule 5kg Dci

Labuť Petr 2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. koule 5kg Dci

Neumann Nicolas 2003 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové koule 6kg J

Pazdera Radek 2003 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika koule 6kg J

Otta Vojtěch 2006 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika koule 6kg J

Labuť Jan 2003 ŠAK Novoborská Praha koule 6kg J

Plašil Petr 1999 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové koule 7,26kg M

Groček Jan 2000 Atletika Vlašim, z.s. koule 7,26kg M

Karlík Jakub 2001 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové koule 7,26kg M

Dudáš Jakub 2002 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika koule 7,26kg M



KLADIVO 17:00
Kryštofová Natálie 2005 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. kladivo 3kg Dky

Procházková Anna 2005 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové kladivo 3kg Dky

Hořejší Daniela 2005 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové kladivo 3kg Dky

Bartáková Valentina 2005 T.J. Sokol Říčany a Radošovice  kladivo 3kg Dky

Ježková Kateřina 2007 TJ Dvůr Králové n/L,z.s. kladivo 3kg Žky

Pešková Adéla 2007 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové kladivo 3kg Žky

Sládková Adéla 2007 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové kladivo 3kg Žky

Noháčová Anna 2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. kladivo 3kg Žky

Toman Magdalena 2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. kladivo 3kg Žky

Hrabáková Ema 2007 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika kladivo 3kg Žky

Jarolímek David 2006 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové kladivo 5kg Dci

Veselý Ondřej 2006 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika kladivo 6kg J

Otta Vojtěch 2006 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika kladivo 6kg J

Adlerová Alexandra 1956 AK Bílina kladivo 3kg Ž

KLADIVO  18:00
Šafránková Kateřina 1989 TJ Dukla Praha kladivo 4kg Ž

Hetmanová Barbora 2001 TJ Dukla Praha kladivo 4kg Ž

Čapková Jana 1974 Atletika Stará Boleslav, z.s. kladivo 4kg Ž

Malá Barbora 2002 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika kladivo 4kg Ž

Čížková Zita 2004 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové kladivo 4kg Ž

Kovandová Michaela 1999 TJ Slavoj BANES Pacov kladivo 4kg Ž

Myslyvchuk Volodymyr 1996 TJ Dukla Praha kladivo 7,26kg M

Danač Daniel 2000 AC Stavbar Nitra kladivo 7,26kg M

Trnka Vlastimil 2004 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika kladivo 7,26kg M

Plašil Petr 1999 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové kladivo 7,26kg M

Táborský Jiří 1963 AK Most kladivo 6kg M

Sirový Michal 1987 TJ Dvůr Králové n/L,z.s. kladivo 7,26kg M

Král Dominik 2001 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika kladivo 7,26kg M

OŠTEP CCA 18:00
Vaňková Julie 2005 TJ Jilemnice oštěp 500g Dky

Mužíková Magdalena 2006 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. oštěp 500g Dky

Zvoníková Natálie 2006 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika oštěp 500g Dky

Hrabáková Ema 2007 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika oštěp 500g Žky

Železná Andrea 1993 TJ Dukla Praha oštěp 600g Ž

Čížková Zita 2004 TJ Sokol Hradec Králové oštěp 600g Ž

Groček Jan 2000 Atletika Vlašim, z.s. oštěp 800g M

Moc Filip 2003 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika oštěp 800g M

BŘEMENO CCA 19:00
Adlerová Alexandra 1956 AK Bílina břemeno 10kg Ž

Táborský Jiří 1963 AK Most břemeno 16kg M

Peňáz Pavel 1969 TJ Sokol Kolín-atletika břemeno 16kg M


